
 6. Clubslalom MSC Oldenburg

15. September 2019

Klasse 2c

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 14

Jedermann 2c

Johannes Pille
VW Polo G40

N1189993
87,57 1

2

84,40

83,94

0
()

0
()

0
()

0
()

168,34

2 13

Jedermann 2c

Waldemar Wismann
Peugeot 206 RC

N1176027
85,83 1

2

84,89

84,06

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

171,95

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________
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